

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.3-4 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16679-16680/2008

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.MOHAN KUMAR & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment) (With office report)

Date: 02/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List I.As alongwith the main matter.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar