

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16679-16680/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2008 in WA No. 1062/2003 & WA No. 1938/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.MOHAN KUMAR & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C)Nos. 29527-29530/09

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 23/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S.Rajan,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Smithaa Rani,Adv.  
Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N.Rao,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.  
  
Mr. Roy Abraham,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K.Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Bakam,Adv.for  
Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER