

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).29527-29530/2009

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.SANKARA KAIMAL ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 19/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. S. Geetha,Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners has filed I.As. for bringing on record Lrs of deceased respondent Nos. 7 and 8. It is reported that notice of motion is yet to be endorsed. Process and take steps for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for appropriate orders.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar